6791+ plan holders list, Fri. 5/25/12

PHONE EXT FAX EMAIL
5/25/2012 7:57 AM
6791|Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 [Middleton (W1 [53562- 608-836-1071 | 221)|608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.com Email 5/16/2012
6781 [WK Censtruction Co, inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valiey Road Middleton  [WI {63562- 608-836-4424 | 304|608-836-4691 |pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 5/16/2012
6791|Rawson Contraciors Inc. Katie Gorder PO Box 259539 Madison  [WI |53725- 608-237-3197 (-  |B08-271-8277 |kgorder@rawsoncontractors.com Both 5/18/2012
6791|Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand  |508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona WI [53593- 508-848-5891 |- 808-848-5002 |jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 5/17/2012
6791| County Materials Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madison  [WI 53714|608-244-1381 | 121]|608-244-0656 [rod. menthie@countymaterials.com Both 5/18/2012
6791|Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairig |WI |53590- 608-318-1595 |- |608-318-1589 |estimating@capitclunderground.net Both 5/18/2012
8791(5 & L Underground and Trucking Inc. |Dana Flelstad PQ Box 100 Merrimac  |WI |53561- 508-483-4149 |- 608-493-4150 [slunderground. dana@merr.com Email 5/2172012
£781|Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 5285 Lacy Road Fitchburg  [W] [53593- 508-845-8900 |- 608-845-8884 |llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 5/21/2012
Menomone
+rPavementMaintenance-in Josh-Siit -Shenandoai BrreFalls Wi 53501 2627855957 w26 27 ST T30 pHijuSIvg ot B EREl E AN o D
T[JW Schuttz Canstrusiion C4. JESOH SEhiiltz WY 5T Eggertor ™ |WI 53554 606-884-4720" |- 1608-884-3345 Tadministrator@wschuliz.nef Both 5/23/2012
Homburg Contractors inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 153716~ 808-244-3554 |- 1608-244-9113 imhackel@homburginc.com Email 5/24/2012
Cross
8791)Living Landscapes LLC Jane! Niesen PO BOX 175 Plains Wl 153528- 808-438-6355 |- 1608-§31-4817 |living. landscapes@yahco.com Email 5{24/2012
Cross
6791 |Niesan & Sen Landscaping Inc Jake Niesen 5729 Whippocnwill Rd Plains Wl [53528- 6808-798-1741 |- 608-788-1740 |jakeniesen@tds.net Email 512412012
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JR'S CONST. & LANDSCAPING INC.
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